<’TOWA CONFERENCE

The United Methodist Church

2017 Apportionments
Church: 550801

550801 Greenbrier UM Church

Calculation of 2017 Apportionment
2012
2013
2014
2015

0 Year Average
2017 Conference Apportioned Amount
Apportioned Amount as % of average
Preliminary amount before reallocations
Adjustment from reallocations due to no statistics
2017 Apportionment Greenbrier UM Church #550801
General Church Apportionments
Conference Ministries
Conference Mission Giving

Total 2017 Apportionment

Your district also has a voluntary special asking in the amount of

North Central District

Reported Income
0

o O o o

14,171,974
16.980%

4,150

869

2,421
860

4,150

120.00



