

2017 Apportionments Church: 550801

550801 Greenbrier UM Church

North Central District

Calculation of 2017 Apportionment		Reported Income
	2012	0
	2013	0
	2014	0
	2015	0
'		0
	0 Year Average	
2017 Conference Apportioned Amount		14,171,974
Apportioned Amount as % of average		16.980%
Preliminary amount before reallocations		
Adjustment from reallocations due to no statistics		4,150
2017 Apportionment Greenbrier UM C	Church #550801	
General Church Apportionments		869
Conference Ministries		2,421
Conference Mission Giving		860
Total 2017 Apportionment		4,150
Your district also has a voluntary special asking in the amount of		120.00